
№ 5 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

 １組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.宮澤　緋花留   都立雪谷高校  高1 : .( )
 3.塚原　ビタ     日本体育大学荏 高2 : .( )
 4.上安　瑠華     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

 ２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.桐山　芽奈     日本体育大学荏 高1 : .( )
 3.河原　彩那     日本体育大学荏 高2 : .( )
 4.荻原　唯瑛     日本体育大学荏 高1 : .( )
 5.畑中 柚南      金田SC立川立飛 中2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 6 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

 １組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.工藤 結生      金田SC立川立飛 小2 : .( )
 3.榎本　翼       国分寺        高1 : .( )
 4.渡邊　悠希     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

 ２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.矢嶋　貫大郎   金田SC立川立飛 小4 : .( )
 3.所　莉功       日本体育大学荏 高1 : .( )
 4.福永　羽琉     いるか組      高2 : .( )
 5.中村　優介     都立雪谷高校  高1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

 ３組 着順 時間
 1.児玉　裕太     日本体育大学荏 高1 : .( )
 2.角田　宇壱     日本体育大学荏 高2 : .( )
 3.柴田　龍飛     日本体育大学荏 高2 : .( )
 4.美座　武蔵     昭島台SS      高1 : .( )
 5.岡　雄月       明中高        高1 : .( )
 6.鈴木　真優斗   調布北高      高1 : .( )

№ 7 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

 １組 着順 時間
 1.青木　奈那美   都立雪谷高校  高1 : .( )
 2.三宮 蘭        金田SC立川立飛 小5 : .( )
 3.栃元 春乃      明法          高2 : .( )
 4.安藤　美翔     調布北高      高1 : .( )
 5.小口　菜々海   都立小岩      高1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 8 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

 １組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.関口　衛       国分寺        高2 : .( )
 3.島田　海       国分寺        高1 : .( )
 4.長谷川　晄央   国分寺        高1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

 ２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.中出　悠真     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 3.吉岡昊汰       東大和南      高1 : .( )
 4.梶原潤         東大和南      高2 : .( )
 5.平野　功晟     都立小岩      高1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 9 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

 １組 着順 時間
 1.宮岡花琳       東大和南      高1 : .( )
 2.江上　陽夏     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 3.安田　心音     都立小岩      高1 : .( )
 4.鐙  夢羽       富士森高校    高1 : .( )
 5.薫森　椛       国分寺        高1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

 ２組 着順 時間
 1.小原 彩花      金田SC立川立飛 小4 : .( )
 2.川端 美憂      明法          高1 : .( )
 3.石井咲羽       東大和南      高1 : .( )
 4.市嶋　祐果     富士森高校    高2 : .( )
 5.藥王寺　和奏   都立雪谷高校  高1 : .( )
 6.髙木　優里     国分寺        高1 : .( )

 ３組 着順 時間
 1.高巣 小春      金田SC立川立飛 小4 : .( )
 2.武下穂乃香     金田SC立川立飛 小5 : .( )
 3.伊藤希梨亜     金田SC立川立飛 小6 : .( )
 4.鈴木くるみ     金田SC立川立飛 小5 : .( )
 5.高橋 杏奈      金田SC立川立飛 小4 : .( )
 6.森脇　瑠菜     国分寺        高1 : .( )

 ４組 着順 時間
 1.上別府　ゆめ   国分寺        高1 : .( )
 2.伊藤　莉子     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 3.畑中 紀莉      金田SC立川立飛 小6 : .( )
 4.川野 ななみ    金田SC立川立飛 小5 : .( )
 5.大竹　莉子     國學院大學水泳 大1 : .( )
 6.大石　輝羅     金田SC立川立飛 小5 : .( )



№ 9 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

５組 着順 時間
 1.牧野 七海      金田SC立川立飛 中2 : .( )
 2.岡田　紗季     日本体育大学荏 高1 : .( )
 3.荻島　紗良     日本体育大学荏 高1 : .( )
 4.谷地森 菫      金田SC立川立飛 中2 : .( )
 5.三澤　玲奈     日本体育大学荏 高1 : .( )
 6.明里 真愛      金田SC立川立飛 小5 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.山田 真優      明法          高1 : .( )
 2.小林 春愛      金田SC立川立飛 中3 : .( )
 3.花木　愛海     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 4.長田 凜音      金田SC立川立飛 中2 : .( )
 5.小林　優栞     富士森高校    高1 : .( )
 6.松本 璃子      金田SC立川立飛 小6 : .( )

№ 10 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.増田 風人      金田SC立川立飛 小4 : .( )
 2.大木　哲平     都立小岩      高1 : .( )
 3.渡邊　悠希     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 4.西本　悠人     都立小岩      高1 : .( )
 5.山中歩輝       明法          中3 : .( )
 6.高橋 大和      金田SC立川立飛 小2 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.榎本　翼       国分寺        高1 : .( )
 2.田原  蒼大     富士森高校    高1 : .( )
 3.伊藤　理生     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 4.今井 洸平      明法          高1 : .( )
 5.工藤 将太      金田SC立川立飛 小5 : .( )
 6.鈴木　晴人     国分寺        高2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.香川 朔忠      金田SC立川立飛 小4 : .( )
 2.吉田　秀介     日本体育大学荏 高3 : .( )
 3.服部　奏汰     明中高        中1 : .( )
 4.篠原　優真     日本体育大学荏 高1 : .( )
 5.渡辺琉矢       東大和南      高1 : .( )
 6.鬼澤　悠太     国分寺        高1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.草野　元気     日本体育大学荏 高1 : .( )
 2.三品昊真       東大和南      高2 : .( )
 3.升屋 拓斗      金田SC立川立飛 小2 : .( )
 4.中村僚佑       東大和南      高1 : .( )
 5.山口　翼       日本体育大学荏 高2 : .( )
 6.石川 拓海      金田SC立川立飛 高2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.清水　一希     昭島台SS      中2 : .( )
 2.榊恵介         東大和南      高1 : .( )
 3.山崎 寛史      法政大学      大2 : .( )
 4.神 偉雄        法政大学      大2 : .( )
 5.小高　大軌     埼玉西部      : .( )
 6.美座　武蔵     昭島台SS      高1 : .( )

№ 11 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.松田  綾香     富士森高校    高1 : .( )
 3.廣田結衣       東大和南      高1 : .( )
 4.飯田　花織     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.山本愛菜美     東大和南      高1 : .( )
 2.武田　彩花     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 3.松本　優紀     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 4.荒川　巴菜子   国分寺        高2 : .( )
 5.池田真菜       東大和南      高2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.小野寺　美南   国分寺        高1 : .( )
 2.北川　菜乃果   国分寺        高1 : .( )
 3.小松 愛祈      金田SC立川立飛 中3 : .( )
 4.河原　彩那     日本体育大学荏 高2 : .( )
 5.峯尾　優亜     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 6.渡部　湖々音   都立雪谷高校  高1 : .( )

№ 12 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.石塚  慶二     富士森高校    高1 : .( )
 3.塩川  明穏     富士森高校    高1 : .( )
 4.福山  遼輔     富士森高校    高1 : .( )
 5.大曽根　快     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.栗田  耕也     富士森高校    高1 : .( )
 2.橘　亮太       都立雪谷高校  高1 : .( )
 3.山田　還       都立雪谷高校  高1 : .( )
 4.町田  駿介     富士森高校    高1 : .( )
 5.落合　祥太     都立雪谷高校  高1 : .( )
 6.高山  拓海     富士森高校    高1 : .( )



№ 12 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

３組 着順 時間
 1.小山　雄大     都立雪谷高校  高1 : .( )
 2.山岡悠太郎     東大和南      高2 : .( )
 3.中出　悠真     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 4.朝倉　康順     富士森高校    高2 : .( )
 5.山﨑　温大     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 6.村石　愛兎     都立雪谷高校  高1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.中山　太智     明中高        高1 : .( )
 2.内舘　聖夜     日本体育大学荏 高2 : .( )
 3.柴田　龍飛     日本体育大学荏 高2 : .( )
 4.山田　篤弥     日本体育大学荏 高1 : .( )
 5.藪　大翔       都立雪谷高校  高1 : .( )
 6.深澤 啓太      明法          高1 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.鈴木　真優斗   調布北高      高1 : .( )
 2.石上　福天     日本体育大学荏 高2 : .( )
 3.太田拓希       東大和南      高2 : .( )
 4.河上創祐       東大和南      高1 : .( )
 5.遠藤　樹       明中高        高2 : .( )
 6.池上　空哉     日本体育大学荏 高2 : .( )

№ 13 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.鮫島　明璃     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 2.杉本　よし乃   国分寺        高1 : .( )
 3.井上　まの     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 4.稲木　咲希     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 5.丸橋　雪音     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 6.金岡　実映     国分寺        高1 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.長谷川　仁子   国分寺        高1 : .( )
 2.髙木　咲良     いるか組      高2 : .( )
 3.畑中 柚南      金田SC立川立飛 中2 : .( )
 4.塚原　ビタ     日本体育大学荏 高2 : .( )
 5.箕輪　夏海     日本体育大学荏 高1 : .( )
 6.藤野　かんな   都立雪谷高校  高1 : .( )

№ 14 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.今泉　駿利     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 3.島田　海       国分寺        高1 : .( )
 4.長谷川　晄央   国分寺        高1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.友田  蒼空     富士森高校    高1 : .( )
 2.衣斐直希       東大和南      高2 : .( )
 3.池上　空哉     日本体育大学荏 高2 : .( )
 4.児玉　裕太     日本体育大学荏 高1 : .( )
 5.角田　宇壱     日本体育大学荏 高2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 16 女子  100m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.船橋　眞貴     明中高        中3 : .( )
 3.三木 蒼生      明法          高1 : .( )
 4.野村 聡子      明法          高1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.小畑　道香     埼玉西部      : .( )
 3.片岡実乃里     東大和南      高2 : .( )
 4.町井里帆       東大和南      高2 : .( )
 5.内藤夏空       東大和南      高2 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

№ 17 男子  100m 個人メドレー タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.田邉貴祐       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 3.安野晴翔       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 4.西本　悠人     都立小岩      高1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.深澤 啓太      明法          高1 : .( )
 2.阿部響         東大和南      高1 : .( )
 3.神 偉雄        法政大学      大2 : .( )
 4.安藤佳生       日野高校      高1 : .( )
 5.小山　雄大     都立雪谷高校  高1 : .( )
 6.大石翔輝       日野高校      高2 : .( )

№ 18 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.金岡　実映     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 3.関根    彩月   明中高        中1 : .( )
 4.平野　理桜     明中高        中1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )



№ 18 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.荒川　巴菜子   国分寺        高2 : .( )
 3.上別府　ゆめ   国分寺        高1 : .( )
 4.稲木　咲希     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 5.水尾　仁香     昭島台SS      小3 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.森本　柚菜     都立小岩      高1 : .( )
 2.宮澤　緋花留   都立雪谷高校  高1 : .( )
 3.三宮 蘭        金田SC立川立飛 小5 : .( )
 4.明里 真愛      金田SC立川立飛 小5 : .( )
 5.大石　輝羅     金田SC立川立飛 小5 : .( )
 6.加藤結愛       東大和南      高2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.堀川　愛未     都立小岩      高1 : .( )
 2.奈良野　有咲   富士森高校    高2 : .( )
 3.香川 結南      金田SC立川立飛 中3 : .( )
 4.松本 璃子      金田SC立川立飛 小6 : .( )
 5.北川　菜乃果   国分寺        高1 : .( )
 6.長谷川　仁子   国分寺        高1 : .( )

№ 19 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.今泉　駿利     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 3.原駿介         日野高校      高2 : .( )
 4.山中歩輝       明法          中3 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.鈴木　晴人     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 2.田原  蒼大     富士森高校    高1 : .( )
 3.戸田一躍       日野高校      高1 : .( )
 4.前澤陽斗       日野高校      高1 : .( )
 5.内村　航大     昭島台SS      小6 : .( )
 6.大木　哲平     都立小岩      高1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.矢嶋　貫大郎   金田SC立川立飛 小4 : .( )
 2.橘　亮太       都立雪谷高校  高1 : .( )
 3.佐藤　和希     府中高校      高1 : .( )
 4.伊藤　理生     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 5.香川 朔忠      金田SC立川立飛 小4 : .( )
 6.北市周蔵       東大和南      高2 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.亀田　悠翔     國學院大學水泳 大1 : .( )
 2.中村　優介     都立雪谷高校  高1 : .( )
 3.野田　蒼太     明中高        高1 : .( )
 4.上永吉　惇志   明中高        高1 : .( )
 5.岩中 陽明      明法          高2 : .( )
 6.中山　太智     明中高        高1 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.清水祥吾       日野高校      高1 : .( )
 2.山田　篤弥     日本体育大学荏 高1 : .( )
 3.清水　一希     昭島台SS      中2 : .( )
 4.藪　大翔       都立雪谷高校  高1 : .( )
 5.三品昊真       東大和南      高2 : .( )
 6.宮田　俊介     埼玉西部      : .( )

№ 20 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.片木山　陽菜   昭島台SS      小2 : .( )
 3.茂木 咲穏      金田SC立川立飛 小6 : .( )
 4.臼井 柚喜      金田SC立川立飛 小6 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.大西 舞歩      金田SC立川立飛 小5 : .( )
 2.長谷川 友香    金田SC立川立飛 小5 : .( )
 3.相川 奈花      金田SC立川立飛 小4 : .( )
 4.竹内 愛        金田SC立川立飛 小5 : .( )
 5.鈴木 瑚子      金田SC立川立飛 小5 : .( )
 6.三宅 こころ    金田SC立川立飛 小5 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.今井 心遥      金田SC立川立飛 小3 : .( )
 2.茂木 優和      金田SC立川立飛 小3 : .( )
 3.片岡 絹        金田SC立川立飛 小2 : .( )
 4.吉見 彩        金田SC立川立飛 小3 : .( )
 5.青木 理乃      金田SC立川立飛 小3 : .( )
 6.進藤 莉愛奈    金田SC立川立飛 小4 : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.廣田結衣       東大和南      高1 : .( )
 2.池田真菜       東大和南      高2 : .( )
 3.永田　結望     金田SC立川立飛 小2 : .( )
 4.渡辺　莉羽     金田SC立川立飛 小2 : .( )
 5.山本愛菜美     東大和南      高1 : .( )
 6.成田唯花       東大和南      高1 : .( )



№ 20 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

５組 着順 時間
 1.船橋　眞貴     明中高        中3 : .( )
 2.小林　優栞     富士森高校    高1 : .( )
 3.小玉　優梨亜   富士森高校    高2 : .( )
 4.関根    彩月   明中高        中1 : .( )
 5.平野　理桜     明中高        中1 : .( )
 6.山下はな       日野高校      高1 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.宮岡花琳       東大和南      高1 : .( )
 2.安田　心音     都立小岩      高1 : .( )
 3.鐙  夢羽       富士森高校    高1 : .( )
 4.秋年　沙耶     明中高        中3 : .( )
 5.松田  綾香     富士森高校    高1 : .( )
 6.関田　若葉     調布北高      高2 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.横山　愛梨     調布北高      高2 : .( )
 2.和田　詩音     都立昭和高校  高1 : .( )
 3.中村 陽愛      明法          高2 : .( )
 4.武田　彩花     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 5.青木　咲那     調布北高      高2 : .( )
 6.石井咲羽       東大和南      高1 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.小原 彩花      金田SC立川立飛 小4 : .( )
 2.朝日　千聡     いるか組      高1 : .( )
 3.渡部　湖々音   都立雪谷高校  高1 : .( )
 4.松田こころ     日野高校      高1 : .( )
 5.水尾　仁香     昭島台SS      小3 : .( )
 6.伊東　あん     金田SC立川立飛 小6 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.酒井 すみれ    金田SC立川立飛 小3 : .( )
 2.峠　清香　     調布北高      高2 : .( )
 3.松本　優紀     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 4.柏　理桜       いるか組      高1 : .( )
 5.渋谷　泉美     都立小岩      高1 : .( )
 6.三浦　穂乃     埼玉西部      : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.高橋 杏奈      金田SC立川立飛 小4 : .( )
 2.野村 聡子      明法          高1 : .( )
 3.伊藤希梨亜     金田SC立川立飛 小6 : .( )
 4.井上　まの     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 5.湯川　知香子   調布北高      高1 : .( )
 6.片倉　麻衣     富士森高校    高2 : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.武下穂乃香     金田SC立川立飛 小5 : .( )
 2.加藤結愛       東大和南      高2 : .( )
 3.小畑　道香     埼玉西部      : .( )
 4.小口　菜々海   都立小岩      高1 : .( )
 5.田中朋花       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 6.鈴木くるみ     金田SC立川立飛 小5 : .( )

１２組 着順 時間
 1.谷地森 菫      金田SC立川立飛 中2 : .( )
 2.川野 ななみ    金田SC立川立飛 小5 : .( )
 3.畑中 紀莉      金田SC立川立飛 小6 : .( )
 4.牧野 七海      金田SC立川立飛 中2 : .( )
 5.原  沙也香     富士森高校    高1 : .( )
 6.佐藤  美潤     富士森高校    高1 : .( )

１３組 着順 時間
 1.藤野　かんな   都立雪谷高校  高1 : .( )
 2.堀川　愛未     都立小岩      高1 : .( )
 3.山岡　希美     いるか組      高1 : .( )
 4.長田 凜音      金田SC立川立飛 中2 : .( )
 5.小林 春愛      金田SC立川立飛 中3 : .( )
 6.山田 真優      明法          高1 : .( )

№ 21 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.菅野 快        金田SC立川立飛 小6 : .( )
 2.小林 侑輝      金田SC立川立飛 小5 : .( )
 3.中村 悠真      金田SC立川立飛 小4 : .( )
 4.今泉 義実      金田SC立川立飛 小5 : .( )
 5.張 津愷        金田SC立川立飛 小6 : .( )
 6.高畑　皓雅     昭島台SS      小3 : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.工藤 健太      金田SC立川立飛 小3 : .( )
 2.清水　智哉     金田SC立川立飛 小2 : .( )
 3.村石　愛兎     都立雪谷高校  高1 : .( )
 4.大久保　朝陽   日本体育大学荏 高1 : .( )
 5.清水 智哉      金田SC立川立飛 小3 : .( )
 6.河津 朔        金田SC立川立飛 小3 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.福山  遼輔     富士森高校    高1 : .( )
 2.山田　還       都立雪谷高校  高1 : .( )
 3.工藤 結生      金田SC立川立飛 小2 : .( )
 4.高橋 大和      金田SC立川立飛 小2 : .( )
 5.栗田  耕也     富士森高校    高1 : .( )
 6.内山　翔介     昭島台SS      小4 : .( )



№ 21 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝
全年齢

４組 着順 時間
 1.阪上勇貴       日野高校      高1 : .( )
 2.高山  拓海     富士森高校    高1 : .( )
 3.山口　颯詞     調布北高      高1 : .( )
 4.福井　怜央     調布北高      高1 : .( )
 5.石塚  慶二     富士森高校    高1 : .( )
 6.吉野旺太       日野高校      高1 : .( )

５組 着順 時間
 1.塩川  明穏     富士森高校    高1 : .( )
 2.原駿介         日野高校      高2 : .( )
 3.岩中 陽明      明法          高2 : .( )
 4.北市周蔵       東大和南      高2 : .( )
 5.友田  蒼空     富士森高校    高1 : .( )
 6.増田 風人      金田SC立川立飛 小4 : .( )

６組 着順 時間
 1.塚原　隆登     調布北高      高2 : .( )
 2.半沢 陽哉      金田SC立川立飛 中1 : .( )
 3.山岡悠太郎     東大和南      高2 : .( )
 4.工藤 将太      金田SC立川立飛 小5 : .( )
 5.佐藤 匠太      金田SC立川立飛 中1 : .( )
 6.山田  惺矢     富士森高校    高1 : .( )

７組 着順 時間
 1.中田　漸       いるか組      高1 : .( )
 2.坂本　太郎     府中高校      高2 : .( )
 3.髙村秋翔       日野高校      高2 : .( )
 4.町田  駿介     富士森高校    高1 : .( )
 5.鈴木　柊生     いるか組      高2 : .( )
 6.田ノ上俊一     日野高校      高1 : .( )

８組 着順 時間
 1.上永吉　惇志   明中高        高1 : .( )
 2.石上　福天     日本体育大学荏 高2 : .( )
 3.宮田　俊介     埼玉西部      : .( )
 4.栗芝　心汰     明中高        中2 : .( )
 5.佐田  隼帝     富士森高校    高1 : .( )
 6.落合　祥太     都立雪谷高校  高1 : .( )

９組 着順 時間
 1.大矢 裕万      明法          高2 : .( )
 2.梶原潤         東大和南      高2 : .( )
 3.朝倉　康順     富士森高校    高2 : .( )
 4.今井　岳人     埼玉西部      : .( )
 5.服部　奏汰     明中高        中1 : .( )
 6.今井 洸平      明法          高1 : .( )

１０組 着順 時間
 1.平野　功晟     都立小岩      高1 : .( )
 2.山﨑　温大     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 3.岡崎　琉壱     いるか組      高1 : .( )
 4.内舘　聖夜     日本体育大学荏 高2 : .( )
 5.石川 拓海      金田SC立川立飛 高2 : .( )
 6.太田拓希       東大和南      高2 : .( )

１１組 着順 時間
 1.福田  悠也     富士森高校    高1 : .( )
 2.遠藤　樹       明中高        高2 : .( )
 3.小高　大軌     埼玉西部      : .( )
 4.榊恵介         東大和南      高1 : .( )
 5.草野　元気     日本体育大学荏 高1 : .( )
 6.川島　敦基     埼玉西部      : .( )

№ 22 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.小玉　優梨亜   富士森高校    高2 : .( )
 3.飯田　花織     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 4.薫森　椛       国分寺        高1 : .( )
 5.成田唯花       東大和南      高1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.秋年　沙耶     明中高        中3 : .( )
 2.鮫島　明璃     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 3.川端 美憂      明法          高1 : .( )
 4.三浦　穂乃     埼玉西部      : .( )
 5.江上　陽夏     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 6.中村 陽愛      明法          高2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.杉本　よし乃   国分寺        高1 : .( )
 2.内藤夏空       東大和南      高2 : .( )
 3.小松 愛祈      金田SC立川立飛 中3 : .( )
 4.花木　愛海     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 5.阿部　ほなみ   調布北高      高2 : .( )
 6.丸橋　雪音     国分寺        高1 : .( )

№ 23 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.山口　晴       調布北高      高1 : .( )
 3.福永　羽琉     いるか組      高2 : .( )
 4.大曽根　快     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )



№ 23 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

２組 着順 時間
 1.今村　太一     調布北高      高1 : .( )
 2.関口　衛       国分寺        高2 : .( )
 3.伊東　健信     金田SC立川立飛 中1 : .( )
 4.内村　航大     昭島台SS      小6 : .( )
 5.新藤　立樹     調布北高      高1 : .( )
 6.和賀井建       日野高校      高1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.所　莉功       日本体育大学荏 高1 : .( )
 2.吉澤篤史       日野高校      高1 : .( )
 3.川島　敦基     埼玉西部      : .( )
 4.武田勘太       日野高校      高1 : .( )
 5.尾形　音       調布北高      高1 : .( )
 6.今井　岳人     埼玉西部      : .( )

４組 着順 時間
 1.野田　蒼太     明中高        高1 : .( )
 2.阿部響         東大和南      高1 : .( )
 3.衣斐直希       東大和南      高2 : .( )
 4.安藤佳生       日野高校      高1 : .( )
 5.河上創祐       東大和南      高1 : .( )
 6.渡辺琉矢       東大和南      高1 : .( )

№ 24 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.森脇　瑠菜     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 3.小野寺　美南   国分寺        高1 : .( )
 4.髙木　優里     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.渋谷　泉美     都立小岩      高1 : .( )
 2.藥王寺　和奏   都立雪谷高校  高1 : .( )
 3.峯尾　優亜     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 4.三木 蒼生      明法          高1 : .( )
 5.永積　和花     調布北高      高1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.上安　瑠華     国分寺        高2 : .( )
 2.森本　柚菜     都立小岩      高1 : .( )
 3.奈良野　有咲   富士森高校    高2 : .( )
 4.栃元 春乃      明法          高2 : .( )
 5.青木　奈那美   都立雪谷高校  高1 : .( )
 6.伊藤　莉子     国分寺        高2 : .( )

№ 25 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝
全年齢

１組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.内山　翔介     昭島台SS      小4 : .( )
 3.藤原光希       日野高校      高1 : .( )
 4.谷地森 柚李    金田SC立川立飛 小3 : .( )
 5.                : .( )
 6.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間
 1.                : .( )
 2.白瀬　洸太     調布北高      高1 : .( )
 3.大矢 裕万      明法          高2 : .( )
 4.井上　健之介   國學院大學水泳 大1 : .( )
 5.鬼澤　悠太     国分寺        高1 : .( )
 6.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間
 1.山口　翼       日本体育大学荏 高2 : .( )
 2.吉岡昊汰       東大和南      高1 : .( )
 3.中村僚佑       東大和南      高1 : .( )
 4.岡　雄月       明中高        高1 : .( )
 5.篠原　優真     日本体育大学荏 高1 : .( )
 6.栗芝　心汰     明中高        中2 : .( )


